School Grade

SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA

Subject

3 ELA

3 Math

4 ELA

4 Math

5 ELA

5 Math

5 SCIENCE
6 ELA

6 Math

7 ELA

7 Math

7 PRE-ALG
7 ALG 1

7 CIVICS

% Level 3 or above

84
88
74
84
77
79
76
86
91
72
87
100
100
97

POLK

51
59
46
51
45
46
45
44
38
42
42
37

59

STATE

54
61
52
59
52
55
51
52
50
49
52
48

68



